
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (March 2004 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUS BRANCH Craig40171 21.70 (78) 84.30 (1917) 60.33 (941) 30.33 (158)

AUT EBERHARTER Stephan50024 0.00 (1) 174.86 (5100) 5.84 (26) 1.89 (2)

GOERGL Stephan50600 27.62 (105) 111.19 (3019) 5.87 (27) 5.80 (29)

GRUBER Christoph50451 5.02 (17) 100.75 (2590) 3.97 (9) 4.84 (14)

GRUGGER Johann50833 4.76 (15) 115.27 (3196) 24.05 (117) 8.55 (35)

KNAUSS Hans50360 3.41 (6) − 4.19 (11) 3.99 (8)

KROELL Klaus50753 4.22 (11) 201.57 (5671) 68.25 (1191) 14.12 (57)

MAIER Hermann50423 2.31 (4) 90.10 (2165) 5.32 (18) 0.00 (1)

RAICH Benjamin50625 19.90 (68) 1.33 (3) 2.81 (4) 5.03 (16)

SCHIFFERER Andreas50124 4.17 (10) 167.67 (4911) 4.12 (10) 3.86 (7)

STROBL Fritz50182 3.25 (5) − 45.93 (535) 5.28 (22)

TRINKL Hannes50221 4.58 (14) − 54.39 (757) 5.26 (20)

WALCHHOFER Michael50041 2.26 (3) 21.33 (123) 20.78 (83) 4.32 (9)

CAN LAVOIE Vincent101375 27.67 (107) 51.54 (758) 58.42 (874) 19.60 (91)

DAN ALBERTSEN Johnny170050 34.69 (140) 114.13 (3145) 48.48 (605) 17.98 (77)

FRA BERTRAND Yannick191591 16.20 (50) 105.94 (2812) 56.03 (802) 18.95 (86)

BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc191415 13.88 (44) 67.04 (1231) 68.31 (1197) 22.32 (106)

BOURGEAT Pierrick190915 35.76 (147) 4.47 (12) 40.90 (404) 124.43 (1795)

CRETIER Claude191115 21.63 (77) 152.63 (4509) 64.33 (1074) 15.95 (63)

DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel191116 24.96 (90) 112.13 (3064) 57.77 (859) 5.05 (17)

DE TESSIERES Gauthier191746 24.61 (88) 159.02 (4681) 12.15 (43) 17.99 (78)

DENERIAZ Antoine190930 3.87 (7) 137.75 (4031) 77.08 (1528) 19.40 (88)

PITTIN Alexandre192122 26.87 (101) 89.32 (2130) 61.14 (968) 36.49 (214)

POISSON David191964 23.34 (86) 102.40 (2664) 34.89 (282) 28.81 (147)

GBR MICKEL Finlay220228 17.90 (59) 89.57 (2144) 59.01 (894) 24.01 (115)

GER ECKERT Florian201189 13.34 (42) 37.88 (380) 27.59 (157) 19.40 (88)

STANKALLA Stefan200249 31.79 (125) 99.05 (2520) 33.95 (258) 13.76 (50)

ITA FATTORI Alessandro291116 5.42 (20) 100.11 (2561) 112.96 (3096) 5.72 (27)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (March 2004 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

ITA FILL Peter292455 19.95 (69) 21.52 (124) 12.53 (44) 5.05 (17)

FISCHNALLER Roland291389 5.85 (25) 164.15 (4817) 40.64 (397) 17.92 (76)

GHEDINA Kristian290255 5.28 (18) 86.23 (2005) 53.36 (728) 6.00 (31)

GUFLER Michael292056 29.83 (116) 45.39 (581) 11.56 (40) 16.74 (66)

STAUDACHER Patrick290998 16.23 (51) 53.35 (814) 43.63 (477) 16.01 (64)

SULZENBACHER Kurt291641 5.80 (24) 160.37 (4725) 55.87 (798) 19.32 (87)

LIE BUECHEL Marco350032 5.95 (28) 100.56 (2584) 12.08 (42) 4.38 (10)

NOR KULBECK Ole Magnus421332 26.38 (99) 99.37 (2531) 26.21 (143) 24.84 (119)

SOLBAKKEN Bjarne420911 4.94 (16) 47.91 (641) 5.35 (19) 3.83 (6)

SVINDAL Aksel Lund421328 19.47 (67) 10.99 (39) 5.37 (20) 5.10 (19)

SUI ACCOLA Paul510001 18.98 (66) 36.49 (353) 23.73 (113) 5.63 (25)

CUCHE Didier510030 3.96 (8) 256.52 (6302) 5.62 (23) 3.37 (4)

DEFAGO Didier510727 5.43 (21) 23.91 (148) 5.99 (30) 5.46 (23)

GRUENENFELDER Tobias510747 17.39 (57) 110.79 (3007) 15.26 (54) 4.81 (12)

HARI Konrad510207 20.84 (72) 142.50 (4184) 24.59 (121) 7.31 (34)

HOFFMANN Ambrosi510767 4.29 (12) 132.53 (3830) 11.54 (39) 4.81 (12)

KERNEN Bruno510478 4.45 (13) 63.89 (1122) 36.60 (318) 4.92 (15)

PERREN Saemi510275 16.64 (55) 58.54 (966) 36.66 (322) 15.41 (62)

VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf510756 17.28 (56) 244.84 (6207) 62.18 (994) 31.18 (167)

SWE JAERBYN Patrik500150 5.29 (19) 90.26 (2168) 19.19 (69) 4.46 (11)

OLSSON Hans501076 67.82 (342) 29.80 (232) 36.63 (320) 21.82 (103)

USA FIALA Jakub530137 22.20 (82) 129.01 (3715) 34.63 (271) 14.91 (59)

FRIEDMAN Bryon533098 5.95 (28) 29.54 (223) 33.18 (243) 25.89 (126)

MILLER Bode532431 5.51 (22) 2.78 (5) 0.00 (1) 5.27 (21)

RAHLVES Daron531040 1.91 (2) 226.55 (6023) 16.23 (57) 3.46 (5)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

1 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT 810 (1) 1248 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 531040 RAHLVES Daron USA 576 (2) 845 (7) 1.91 (2)

3 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT 533 (3) 791 (8) 2.26 (3)

4 50423 MAIER Hermann AUT 527 (4) 1154 (3) 2.31 (4)

5 50182 STROBL Fritz AUT 412 (5) 516 (15) 3.25 (5)

6 50360 KNAUSS Hans AUT 393 (6) 781 (9) 3.41 (6)

7 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA 336 (7) 338 (27) 3.87 (7)

8 510030 CUCHE Didier SUI 326 (8) 699 (11) 3.96 (8)

9 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT 300 (10) 702 (10) 4.17 (9)

10 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT 293 (11) 295 (33) 4.22 (10)

11 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI 285 (12) 487 (16) 4.29 (11)

12 510478 KERNEN Bruno SUI 266 (13) 421 (18) 4.45 (12)

13 50221 TRINKL Hannes AUT 250 (14) 356 (22) 4.58 (13)

14 50833 GRUGGER Johann AUT 228 (15) 253 (36) 4.76 (14)

15 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR 205 (16) 546 (14) 4.94 (15)

16 +400 50451 GRUBER Christoph AUT 196 (17) 564 (13) 5.02 (16)

17 +400 532431 MILLER Bode USA 136 (22) 1274 (1) 5.51 (21)

18 290255 GHEDINA Kristian ITA 164 (18) 165 (51) 5.28 (17)

19 500150 JAERBYN Patrik SWE 163 (19) 353 (24) 5.29 (18)

20 291116 FATTORI Alessandro ITA 147 (20) 221 (39) 5.42 (19)

21 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI 146 (21) 348 (25) 5.43 (20)

22 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA 100 (24) 102 (70) 5.80 (22)

23 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA 94 (25) 98 (71) 5.85 (23)

24 350032 BUECHEL Marco LIE 82 (28) 262 (35) 5.95 (24)

25 533098 FRIEDMAN Bryon USA 82 (28) 89 (73) 5.95 (25)

26 510001 ACCOLA Paul SUI 70 (32) 150 (54) 18.98 (34)

27 292455 FILL Peter ITA 47 (37) 216 (40) 19.95 (37)

28 191591 BERTRAND Yannick FRA 46 (38) 46 (94) 16.20 (28)

29 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI 44 (40) 44 (98) 17.28 (31)

30 201189 ECKERT Florian GER 41 (41) 43 (101) 13.34 (26)

31 +400 50625 RAICH Benjamin AUT 27 (45) 1076 (4) 19.90 (36)

32 191415 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc FRA 9 (55) 13 (133) 13.88 (27)

33 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA 7 (56) 20 (124) 16.23 (29)

34 510275 PERREN Saemi SUI − − 16.64 (30)

35 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI 21 (48) 198 (44) 17.39 (32)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

36 220228 MICKEL Finlay GBR 1 (69) 1 (171) 17.90 (33)

37 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 39 (42) 389 (19) 19.47 (35)

38 510207 HARI Konrad SUI − 7 (147) 20.84 (38)

39 191115 CRETIER Claude FRA 5 (57) 13 (133) 21.63 (39)

40 40171 BRANCH Craig AUS − − 21.70 (40)

41 530137 FIALA Jakub USA 12 (54) 49 (93) 22.20 (41)

42 191964 POISSON David FRA 2 (64) 2 (165) 23.34 (42)

43 191746 DE TESSIERES Gauthier FRA − 21 (122) 24.61 (43)

44 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA 28 (44) 148 (56) 24.96 (44)

45 421332 KULBECK Ole Magnus NOR − 19 (126) 26.38 (45)

46 192122 PITTIN Alexandre FRA − − 26.87 (46)

47 50600 GOERGL Stephan AUT − 149 (55) 27.62 (47)

48 101375 LAVOIE Vincent CAN 19 (49) 36 (108) 27.67 (48)

49 292056 GUFLER Michael ITA − 65 (87) 29.83 (49)

50 200249 STANKALLA Stefan GER − 28 (113) 31.79 (50)

51 170050 ALBERTSEN Johnny DAN − − 34.69 (51)

52 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA − 304 (31) 35.76 (52)

53 501076 OLSSON Hans SWE − − 67.82 (53)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WCSL−O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL−O Overall WCSL points
WCSL−DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 2
Jury

TD FIS T. ERICSON SWE
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race I. BOTTEN NOR

Technical Data

Course Name Olympiabakken
Start Altitude 1020 m
Finish Altitude 182 m
Vertical Drop 838 m
Course Length 3035 m
Homologation Number 7295/11/03

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - J. NORDBOTTEN NOR
B - K. HAUG NOR
C - H. LAGER NOR
D - J.-R. STEEN NOR

E - E. BJERTNESS NOR
F - E. VEGSUNDVAAG NOR
G - E. THEODORSEN NOR
H - A. LOEKEN NOR

Number of Competitors: 53

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA DYNASTAR

2 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER HEAD

3 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA ATOMIC

4 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE ATOMIC

5 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA DYNASTAR

6 533098 FRIEDMAN Bryon 1980 USA ATOMIC

7 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA ROSSIGNOL

8 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR ATOMIC

9 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT HEAD

10 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT ATOMIC

11 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI ROSSIGNOL

12 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan 1969 AUT ATOMIC

13 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA ATOMIC

14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT ATOMIC

15 50360 KNAUSS Hans 1971 AUT ATOMIC

16 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT HEAD

17 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT ATOMIC

18 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA ATOMIC

19 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT SALOMON

20 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI ATOMIC

21 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI STÖCKLI
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

22 50221 TRINKL Hannes 1968 AUT HEAD

23 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA ROSSIGNOL

24 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA FISCHER

25 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA FISCHER

26 510001 ACCOLA Paul 1967 SUI STÖCKLI

27 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI ATOMIC

28 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf 1977 SUI HEAD

29 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE HEAD

30 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT ATOMIC

31 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT ATOMIC

32 191415 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc 1979 FRA SALOMON

33 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA HEAD

34 510275 PERREN Saemi 1980 SUI SALOMON

35 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI SALOMON

36 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR ATOMIC

37 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR ATOMIC

38 510207 HARI Konrad 1978 SUI SALOMON

39 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA ROSSIGNOL

40 40171 BRANCH Craig 1977 AUS ATOMIC

41 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA ATOMIC

42 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA SALOMON

43 191746 DE TESSIERES Gauthier 1981 FRA ROSSIGNOL

44 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA SALOMON

45 421332 KULBECK Ole Magnus 1983 NOR ATOMIC

46 192122 PITTIN Alexandre 1983 FRA SALOMON

47 50600 GOERGL Stephan 1978 AUT ATOMIC

48 101375 LAVOIE Vincent 1977 CAN ATOMIC

49 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA ATOMIC

50 200249 STANKALLA Stefan 1975 GER HEAD

51 170050 ALBERTSEN Johnny 1977 DAN ATOMIC

52 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA ROSSIGNOL

53 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE HEAD
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS T. ERICSON SWE
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race I. BOTTEN NOR

Technical Data

Course Name Olympiabakken
Start Altitude 1020 m
Finish Altitude 182 m
Vertical Drop 838 m
Course Length 3035 m
Homologation Number 7295/11/03

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - J. NORDBOTTEN NOR
B - K. HAUG NOR
C - H. LAGER NOR
D - J.-R. STEEN NOR

E - E. BJERTNESS NOR
F - E. VEGSUNDVAAG NOR
G - E. THEODORSEN NOR
H - A. LOEKEN NOR

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −16 °C Finish: −15 °C

Number of Competitors: 53

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 9 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT  1:46.36 HEAD

2 11 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI  1:46.49     0.13 ROSSIGNOL

3 27 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:46.51     0.15 ATOMIC

3 19 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT  1:46.51     0.15 SALOMON

3 12 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan 1969 AUT  1:46.51     0.15 ATOMIC

6 18 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA  1:46.63     0.27 ATOMIC

7 8 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR  1:46.65     0.29 ATOMIC

8 20 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI  1:46.81     0.45 ATOMIC

9 5 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA  1:46.96     0.60 DYNASTAR

10 13 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA  1:47.01     0.65 ATOMIC

11 6 533098 FRIEDMAN Bryon 1980 USA  1:47.04     0.68 ATOMIC

12 4 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE  1:47.12     0.76 ATOMIC

13 15 50360 KNAUSS Hans 1971 AUT  1:47.15     0.79 ATOMIC

14 17 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT  1:47.17     0.81 ATOMIC

15 21 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI  1:47.20     0.84 STÖCKLI

16 2 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER  1:47.24     0.88 HEAD

#814
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 53

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

17 25 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA  1:47.34     0.98 FISCHER

18 32 191415 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc 1979 FRA  1:47.40     1.04 SALOMON

19 48 101375 LAVOIE Vincent 1977 CAN  1:47.44     1.08 ATOMIC

20 37 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:47.47     1.11 ATOMIC

21 31 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT  1:47.56     1.20 ATOMIC

22 22 50221 TRINKL Hannes 1968 AUT  1:47.81     1.45 HEAD

22 14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT  1:47.81     1.45 ATOMIC

24 26 510001 ACCOLA Paul 1967 SUI  1:47.89     1.53 STÖCKLI

25 3 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA  1:47.91     1.55 ATOMIC

26 1 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:47.94     1.58 DYNASTAR

27 42 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA  1:48.15     1.79 SALOMON

28 34 510275 PERREN Saemi 1980 SUI  1:48.26     1.90 SALOMON

29 24 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA  1:48.31     1.95 FISCHER

30 36 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR  1:48.33     1.97 ATOMIC

31 52 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA  1:48.35     1.99 ROSSIGNOL

32 46 192122 PITTIN Alexandre 1983 FRA  1:48.47     2.11 SALOMON

33 16 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:48.55     2.19 HEAD

34 33 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA  1:48.57     2.21 HEAD

35 23 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA  1:48.65     2.29 ROSSIGNOL

36 29 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE  1:48.69     2.33 HEAD

37 45 421332 KULBECK Ole Magnus 1983 NOR  1:48.82     2.46 ATOMIC

38 47 50600 GOERGL Stephan 1978 AUT  1:48.91     2.55 ATOMIC

39 28 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf 1977 SUI  1:49.07     2.71 HEAD

40 38 510207 HARI Konrad 1978 SUI  1:49.09     2.73 SALOMON

41 53 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE  1:49.14     2.78 HEAD

42 41 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA  1:49.22     2.86 ATOMIC

43 50 200249 STANKALLA Stefan 1975 GER  1:49.34     2.98 HEAD

44 7 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA  1:49.37     3.01 ROSSIGNOL

45 40 40171 BRANCH Craig 1977 AUS  1:49.40     3.04 ATOMIC

46 49 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA  1:49.50     3.14 ATOMIC

47 39 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA  1:49.65     3.29 ROSSIGNOL

48 51 170050 ALBERTSEN Johnny 1977 DAN  1:50.72     4.36 ATOMIC

49 43 191746 DE TESSIERES Gauthier 1981 FRA  1:51.05     4.69 ROSSIGNOL

50 10 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT  1:51.99     5.63 ATOMIC

30 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT DNS ATOMIC

35 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI DNS SALOMON

44 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA DNF SALOMON

Technical Delegate:

T. ERICSON (SWE) #814

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS T. ERICSON SWE
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race I. BOTTEN NOR

Technical Data

Course Name Olympiabakken
Start Altitude 1020 m
Finish Altitude 182 m
Vertical Drop 838 m
Course Length 3035 m
Homologation Number 7295/11/03

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners A - J. NORDBOTTEN NOR
B - K. HAUG NOR
C - H. LAGER NOR
D - J.-R. STEEN NOR

E - E. BJERTNESS NOR
F - E. VEGSUNDVAAG NOR
G - E. THEODORSEN NOR
H - A. LOEKEN NOR

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −16 °C Finish: −15 °C

Number of Competitors: 53

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(26)1 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:47.94 DYNASTAR

(16)2 201189 ECKERT Florian 1979 GER  1:47.24 HEAD

(25)3 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland 1975 ITA  1:47.91 ATOMIC

(12)4 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE  1:47.12 ATOMIC

(9)5 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA  1:46.96 DYNASTAR

(11)6 533098 FRIEDMAN Bryon 1980 USA  1:47.04 ATOMIC

(44)7 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA  1:49.37 ROSSIGNOL

(7)8 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR  1:46.65 ATOMIC

(1)9 50833 GRUGGER Johann 1981 AUT  1:46.36 HEAD

(50)10 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT  1:51.99 ATOMIC

(2)11 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI  1:46.49 ROSSIGNOL

(3)12 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan 1969 AUT  1:46.51 ATOMIC

(10)13 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA  1:47.01 ATOMIC

(22)14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT  1:47.81 ATOMIC

(13)15 50360 KNAUSS Hans 1971 AUT  1:47.15 ATOMIC

(33)16 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:48.55 HEAD

(14)17 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT  1:47.17 ATOMIC
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(6)18 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA  1:46.63 ATOMIC

(3)19 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT  1:46.51 SALOMON

(8)20 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI  1:46.81 ATOMIC

(15)21 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi 1977 SUI  1:47.20 STÖCKLI

(22)22 50221 TRINKL Hannes 1968 AUT  1:47.81 HEAD

(35)23 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt 1976 ITA  1:48.65 ROSSIGNOL

(29)24 291116 FATTORI Alessandro 1973 ITA  1:48.31 FISCHER

(17)25 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA  1:47.34 FISCHER

(24)26 510001 ACCOLA Paul 1967 SUI  1:47.89 STÖCKLI

(3)27 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:46.51 ATOMIC

(39)28 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf 1977 SUI  1:49.07 HEAD

(36)29 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE  1:48.69 HEAD

30 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT DNS ATOMIC

(21)31 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT  1:47.56 ATOMIC

(18)32 191415 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc 1979 FRA  1:47.40 SALOMON

(34)33 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA  1:48.57 HEAD

(28)34 510275 PERREN Saemi 1980 SUI  1:48.26 SALOMON

35 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI DNS SALOMON

(30)36 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR  1:48.33 ATOMIC

(20)37 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:47.47 ATOMIC

(40)38 510207 HARI Konrad 1978 SUI  1:49.09 SALOMON

(47)39 191115 CRETIER Claude 1977 FRA  1:49.65 ROSSIGNOL

(45)40 40171 BRANCH Craig 1977 AUS  1:49.40 ATOMIC

(42)41 530137 FIALA Jakub 1975 USA  1:49.22 ATOMIC

(27)42 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA  1:48.15 SALOMON

(49)43 191746 DE TESSIERES Gauthier 1981 FRA  1:51.05 ROSSIGNOL

44 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel 1977 FRA DNF SALOMON

(37)45 421332 KULBECK Ole Magnus 1983 NOR  1:48.82 ATOMIC

(32)46 192122 PITTIN Alexandre 1983 FRA  1:48.47 SALOMON

(38)47 50600 GOERGL Stephan 1978 AUT  1:48.91 ATOMIC

(19)48 101375 LAVOIE Vincent 1977 CAN  1:47.44 ATOMIC

(46)49 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA  1:49.50 ATOMIC

(43)50 200249 STANKALLA Stefan 1975 GER  1:49.34 HEAD

(48)51 170050 ALBERTSEN Johnny 1977 DAN  1:50.72 ATOMIC

(31)52 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA  1:48.35 ROSSIGNOL

(41)53 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE  1:49.14 HEAD

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 50

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 9 GRUGGER Johann AUT Int1:    31.75 (2)     0.04
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.29 (18)
Int2:    39.22 (3)     0.06

I2−I3:    23.99 (10)
Sp2: 123.71 (23)

Int3:  1:03.21 (6)     0.41
I3−I4:    16.17 (1)Int4:  1:19.38 (2)     0.03
I4−I5:    11.31 (2)Int5:  1:30.69 (2)     0.02
I5−Fin:    15.67 (19)Fin:  1:46.36 (1) Avg.: 102.730.00    0.00

2 11 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    31.88 (5)     0.17
I1−I2:     7.36 (3)

Sp1: 99.31 (1)
Int2:    39.24 (5)     0.08

I2−I3:    23.78 (2)
Sp2: 126.76 (7)

Int3:  1:03.02 (2)     0.22
I3−I4:    16.33 (10)Int4:  1:19.35 (1)     0.00
I4−I5:    11.55 (28)Int5:  1:30.90 (4)     0.23
I5−Fin:    15.59 (16)Fin:  1:46.49 (2) Avg.: 102.603.71    0.13

3 27 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    31.76 (3)     0.05
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.29 (18)
Int2:    39.23 (4)     0.07

I2−I3:    23.95 (8)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:03.18 (5)     0.38
I3−I4:    16.38 (12)Int4:  1:19.56 (5)     0.21
I4−I5:    11.43 (12)Int5:  1:30.99 (5)     0.32
I5−Fin:    15.52 (12)Fin:  1:46.51 (3) Avg.: 102.584.27    0.15

3 19 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    31.71 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:     7.45 (13)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.16 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    24.07 (16)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.23 (7)     0.43
I3−I4:    16.22 (2)Int4:  1:19.45 (3)     0.10
I4−I5:    11.22 (1)Int5:  1:30.67 (1)     0.00
I5−Fin:    15.84 (34)Fin:  1:46.51 (3) Avg.: 102.584.27    0.15

3 12 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT Int1:    31.98 (10)     0.27
I1−I2:     7.34 (2)

Sp1: 99.13 (2)
Int2:    39.32 (6)     0.16

I2−I3:    23.85 (4)
Sp2: 126.31 (8)

Int3:  1:03.17 (3)     0.37
I3−I4:    16.31 (8)Int4:  1:19.48 (4)     0.13
I4−I5:    11.32 (4)Int5:  1:30.80 (3)     0.13
I5−Fin:    15.71 (23)Fin:  1:46.51 (3) Avg.: 102.584.27    0.15

6 18 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    31.80 (4)     0.09
I1−I2:     7.38 (5)

Sp1: 98.12 (7)
Int2:    39.18 (2)     0.02

I2−I3:    23.62 (1)
Sp2: 123.71 (23)

Int3:  1:02.80 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    16.94 (47)Int4:  1:19.74 (6)     0.39
I4−I5:    11.40 (10)Int5:  1:31.14 (6)     0.47
I5−Fin:    15.49 (7)Fin:  1:46.63 (6) Avg.: 102.477.68    0.27

7 8 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    31.90 (6)     0.19
I1−I2:     7.44 (12)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    39.34 (7)     0.18

I2−I3:    23.98 (9)
Sp2: 125.87 (10)

Int3:  1:03.32 (8)     0.52
I3−I4:    16.44 (15)Int4:  1:19.76 (7)     0.41
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:31.26 (8)     0.59
I5−Fin:    15.39 (1)Fin:  1:46.65 (7) Avg.: 102.458.25    0.29

04-03-2004 / Kvitfjell (NOR) / 0311     Page 1/6

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: THU 4 MAR 2004 Time: 12:40   Swatch Internet Time: @528 Document: 77A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 50

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 20 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    31.92 (7)     0.21
I1−I2:     7.42 (8)

Sp1: 98.79 (5)
Int2:    39.34 (7)     0.18

I2−I3:    24.03 (12)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:03.37 (9)     0.57
I3−I4:    16.64 (30)Int4:  1:20.01 (11)     0.66
I4−I5:    11.33 (5)Int5:  1:31.34 (9)     0.67
I5−Fin:    15.47 (5)Fin:  1:46.81 (8) Avg.: 102.2912.79    0.45

9 5 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    32.10 (15)     0.39
I1−I2:     7.37 (4)

Sp1: 98.96 (4)
Int2:    39.47 (12)     0.31

I2−I3:    24.03 (12)
Sp2: 127.20 (5)

Int3:  1:03.50 (11)     0.70
I3−I4:    16.29 (6)Int4:  1:19.79 (8)     0.44
I4−I5:    11.63 (33)Int5:  1:31.42 (10)     0.75
I5−Fin:    15.54 (13)Fin:  1:46.96 (9) Avg.: 102.1517.03    0.60

10 13 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    32.02 (11)     0.31
I1−I2:     7.50 (24)

Sp1: 96.64 (30)
Int2:    39.52 (14)     0.36

I2−I3:    24.20 (28)
Sp2: 128.57 (1)

Int3:  1:03.72 (15)     0.92
I3−I4:    16.31 (8)Int4:  1:20.03 (12)     0.68
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:31.53 (15)     0.86
I5−Fin:    15.48 (6)Fin:  1:47.01 (10) Avg.: 102.1018.44    0.65

11 6 FRIEDMAN Bryon USA Int1:    32.29 (22)     0.58
I1−I2:     7.42 (8)

Sp1: 99.13 (2)
Int2:    39.71 (18)     0.55

I2−I3:    23.87 (5)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:03.58 (13)     0.78
I3−I4:    16.26 (5)Int4:  1:19.84 (10)     0.49
I4−I5:    11.58 (29)Int5:  1:31.42 (10)     0.75
I5−Fin:    15.62 (18)Fin:  1:47.04 (11) Avg.: 102.0719.28    0.68

12 4 JAERBYN Patrik SWE Int1:    32.07 (13)     0.36
I1−I2:     7.30 (1)

Sp1: 98.79 (5)
Int2:    39.37 (9)     0.21

I2−I3:    23.80 (3)
Sp2: 120.00 (50)

Int3:  1:03.17 (3)     0.37
I3−I4:    16.64 (30)Int4:  1:19.81 (9)     0.46
I4−I5:    11.40 (10)Int5:  1:31.21 (7)     0.54
I5−Fin:    15.91 (40)Fin:  1:47.12 (12) Avg.: 102.0021.53    0.76

13 15 KNAUSS Hans AUT Int1:    31.97 (9)     0.26
I1−I2:     7.45 (13)

Sp1: 96.96 (24)
Int2:    39.42 (11)     0.26

I2−I3:    24.10 (19)
Sp2: 125.87 (10)

Int3:  1:03.52 (12)     0.72
I3−I4:    16.57 (22)Int4:  1:20.09 (16)     0.74
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:31.59 (17)     0.92
I5−Fin:    15.56 (15)Fin:  1:47.15 (13) Avg.: 101.9722.38    0.79

14 17 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    32.22 (19)     0.51
I1−I2:     7.51 (27)

Sp1: 96.48 (33)
Int2:    39.73 (19)     0.57

I2−I3:    24.08 (17)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.81 (21)     1.01
I3−I4:    16.23 (3)Int4:  1:20.04 (14)     0.69
I4−I5:    11.53 (25)Int5:  1:31.57 (16)     0.90
I5−Fin:    15.60 (17)Fin:  1:47.17 (14) Avg.: 101.9522.94    0.81

15 21 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    32.07 (13)     0.36
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.13 (21)
Int2:    39.54 (15)     0.38

I2−I3:    24.25 (29)
Sp2: 121.62 (38)

Int3:  1:03.79 (19)     0.99
I3−I4:    16.33 (10)Int4:  1:20.12 (17)     0.77
I4−I5:    11.38 (7)Int5:  1:31.50 (13)     0.83
I5−Fin:    15.70 (22)Fin:  1:47.20 (15) Avg.: 101.9223.78    0.84

16 2 ECKERT Florian GER Int1:    32.06 (12)     0.35
I1−I2:     7.42 (8)

Sp1: 97.62 (15)
Int2:    39.48 (13)     0.32

I2−I3:    24.16 (23)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:03.64 (14)     0.84
I3−I4:    16.40 (13)Int4:  1:20.04 (14)     0.69
I4−I5:    11.43 (12)Int5:  1:31.47 (12)     0.80
I5−Fin:    15.77 (30)Fin:  1:47.24 (16) Avg.: 101.8824.90    0.88
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 50

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 25 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    32.40 (29)     0.69
I1−I2:     7.48 (20)

Sp1: 97.29 (18)
Int2:    39.88 (26)     0.72

I2−I3:    23.90 (7)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.78 (17)     0.98
I3−I4:    16.56 (19)Int4:  1:20.34 (20)     0.99
I4−I5:    11.31 (2)Int5:  1:31.65 (18)     0.98
I5−Fin:    15.69 (21)Fin:  1:47.34 (17) Avg.: 101.7927.71    0.98

18 32 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc FRA Int1:    32.34 (25)     0.63
I1−I2:     7.45 (13)

Sp1: 96.64 (30)
Int2:    39.79 (23)     0.63

I2−I3:    24.17 (25)
Sp2: 127.65 (2)

Int3:  1:03.96 (23)     1.16
I3−I4:    16.65 (33)Int4:  1:20.61 (24)     1.26
I4−I5:    11.39 (8)Int5:  1:32.00 (22)     1.33
I5−Fin:    15.40 (2)Fin:  1:47.40 (18) Avg.: 101.7329.39    1.04

19 48 LAVOIE Vincent CAN Int1:    32.69 (39)     0.98
I1−I2:     7.49 (23)

Sp1: 98.12 (7)
Int2:    40.18 (34)     1.02

I2−I3:    23.89 (6)
Sp2: 127.65 (2)

Int3:  1:04.07 (24)     1.27
I3−I4:    16.24 (4)Int4:  1:20.31 (18)     0.96
I4−I5:    11.73 (39)Int5:  1:32.04 (23)     1.37
I5−Fin:    15.40 (2)Fin:  1:47.44 (19) Avg.: 101.6930.51    1.08

20 37 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    32.18 (17)     0.47
I1−I2:     7.50 (24)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    39.68 (17)     0.52

I2−I3:    24.12 (20)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.80 (20)     1.00
I3−I4:    16.53 (17)Int4:  1:20.33 (19)     0.98
I4−I5:    11.43 (12)Int5:  1:31.76 (19)     1.09
I5−Fin:    15.71 (23)Fin:  1:47.47 (20) Avg.: 101.6731.35    1.11

21 31 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    31.96 (8)     0.25
I1−I2:     7.41 (7)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.37 (9)     0.21

I2−I3:    24.08 (17)
Sp2: 121.21 (39)

Int3:  1:03.45 (10)     0.65
I3−I4:    16.58 (23)Int4:  1:20.03 (12)     0.68
I4−I5:    11.49 (17)Int5:  1:31.52 (14)     0.85
I5−Fin:    16.04 (46)Fin:  1:47.56 (21) Avg.: 101.5833.86    1.20

22 22 TRINKL Hannes AUT Int1:    32.24 (21)     0.53
I1−I2:     7.63 (42)

Sp1: 95.36 (45)
Int2:    39.87 (25)     0.71

I2−I3:    24.34 (32)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:04.21 (26)     1.41
I3−I4:    16.56 (19)Int4:  1:20.77 (25)     1.42
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:32.27 (26)     1.60
I5−Fin:    15.54 (13)Fin:  1:47.81 (22) Avg.: 101.3440.82    1.45

22 14 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    32.30 (23)     0.59
I1−I2:     7.48 (20)

Sp1: 97.62 (15)
Int2:    39.78 (22)     0.62

I2−I3:    23.99 (10)
Sp2: 125.87 (10)

Int3:  1:03.77 (16)     0.97
I3−I4:    16.65 (33)Int4:  1:20.42 (22)     1.07
I4−I5:    11.54 (26)Int5:  1:31.96 (21)     1.29
I5−Fin:    15.85 (36)Fin:  1:47.81 (22) Avg.: 101.3440.82    1.45

24 26 ACCOLA Paul SUI Int1:    32.14 (16)     0.43
I1−I2:     7.48 (20)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    39.62 (16)     0.46

I2−I3:    24.45 (36)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.07 (24)     1.27
I3−I4:    16.75 (36)Int4:  1:20.82 (26)     1.47
I4−I5:    11.39 (8)Int5:  1:32.21 (25)     1.54
I5−Fin:    15.68 (20)Fin:  1:47.89 (24) Avg.: 101.2743.04    1.53

25 3 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    32.33 (24)     0.62
I1−I2:     7.40 (6)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.73 (19)     0.57

I2−I3:    24.05 (14)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:03.78 (17)     0.98
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:20.41 (21)     1.06
I4−I5:    11.54 (26)Int5:  1:31.95 (20)     1.28
I5−Fin:    15.96 (43)Fin:  1:47.91 (25) Avg.: 101.2543.59    1.55
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 50

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

26 1 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    32.20 (18)     0.49
I1−I2:     7.55 (29)

Sp1: 97.46 (17)
Int2:    39.75 (21)     0.59

I2−I3:    24.13 (21)
Sp2: 122.03 (36)

Int3:  1:03.88 (22)     1.08
I3−I4:    16.56 (19)Int4:  1:20.44 (23)     1.09
I4−I5:    11.63 (33)Int5:  1:32.07 (24)     1.40
I5−Fin:    15.87 (38)Fin:  1:47.94 (26) Avg.: 101.2244.43    1.58

27 42 POISSON David FRA Int1:    32.71 (40)     1.00
I1−I2:     7.58 (34)

Sp1: 98.12 (7)
Int2:    40.29 (40)     1.13

I2−I3:    24.16 (23)
Sp2: 127.65 (2)

Int3:  1:04.45 (34)     1.65
I3−I4:    16.53 (17)Int4:  1:20.98 (29)     1.63
I4−I5:    11.67 (36)Int5:  1:32.65 (28)     1.98
I5−Fin:    15.50 (8)Fin:  1:48.15 (27) Avg.: 101.0350.23    1.79

28 34 PERREN Saemi SUI Int1:    32.61 (36)     0.90
I1−I2:     7.43 (11)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    40.04 (31)     0.88

I2−I3:    24.34 (32)
Sp2: 124.13 (21)

Int3:  1:04.38 (31)     1.58
I3−I4:    16.62 (25)Int4:  1:21.00 (30)     1.65
I4−I5:    11.82 (45)Int5:  1:32.82 (33)     2.15
I5−Fin:    15.44 (4)Fin:  1:48.26 (28) Avg.: 100.9253.27    1.90

29 24 FATTORI Alessandro ITA Int1:    32.37 (27)     0.66
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 96.32 (34)
Int2:    39.97 (28)     0.81

I2−I3:    24.30 (31)
Sp2: 121.21 (39)

Int3:  1:04.27 (29)     1.47
I3−I4:    16.64 (30)Int4:  1:20.91 (28)     1.56
I4−I5:    11.52 (23)Int5:  1:32.43 (27)     1.76
I5−Fin:    15.88 (39)Fin:  1:48.31 (29) Avg.: 100.8854.64    1.95

30 36 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    32.71 (40)     1.00
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    40.27 (38)     1.11

I2−I3:    24.13 (21)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:04.40 (32)     1.60
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:21.03 (31)     1.68
I4−I5:    11.79 (41)Int5:  1:32.82 (33)     2.15
I5−Fin:    15.51 (11)Fin:  1:48.33 (30) Avg.: 100.8655.19    1.97

31 52 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    32.50 (32)     0.79
I1−I2:     7.59 (35)

Sp1: 96.16 (36)
Int2:    40.09 (33)     0.93

I2−I3:    24.19 (27)
Sp2: 126.31 (8)

Int3:  1:04.28 (30)     1.48
I3−I4:    16.76 (38)Int4:  1:21.04 (32)     1.69
I4−I5:    11.81 (42)Int5:  1:32.85 (35)     2.18
I5−Fin:    15.50 (8)Fin:  1:48.35 (31) Avg.: 100.8455.74    1.99

32 46 PITTIN Alexandre FRA Int1:    32.73 (43)     1.02
I1−I2:     7.61 (41)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    40.34 (42)     1.18

I2−I3:    24.51 (41)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:04.85 (42)     2.05
I3−I4:    16.40 (13)Int4:  1:21.25 (36)     1.90
I4−I5:    11.44 (15)Int5:  1:32.69 (29)     2.02
I5−Fin:    15.78 (31)Fin:  1:48.47 (32) Avg.: 100.7359.04    2.11

33 16 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    32.59 (35)     0.88
I1−I2:     7.59 (35)

Sp1: 96.64 (30)
Int2:    40.18 (34)     1.02

I2−I3:    24.25 (29)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:04.43 (33)     1.63
I3−I4:    16.77 (40)Int4:  1:21.20 (34)     1.85
I4−I5:    11.52 (23)Int5:  1:32.72 (31)     2.05
I5−Fin:    15.83 (33)Fin:  1:48.55 (33) Avg.: 100.6561.23    2.19

34 33 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA Int1:    32.44 (31)     0.73
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    40.04 (31)     0.88

I2−I3:    24.54 (43)
Sp2: 120.40 (48)

Int3:  1:04.58 (38)     1.78
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:21.21 (35)     1.86
I4−I5:    11.51 (22)Int5:  1:32.72 (31)     2.05
I5−Fin:    15.85 (36)Fin:  1:48.57 (34) Avg.: 100.6461.78    2.21
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 50

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

35 23 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    32.40 (29)     0.69
I1−I2:     7.63 (42)

Sp1: 94.73 (48)
Int2:    40.03 (30)     0.87

I2−I3:    24.50 (40)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:04.53 (36)     1.73
I3−I4:    16.77 (40)Int4:  1:21.30 (37)     1.95
I4−I5:    11.62 (32)Int5:  1:32.92 (36)     2.25
I5−Fin:    15.73 (26)Fin:  1:48.65 (35) Avg.: 100.5663.97    2.29

36 29 BUECHEL Marco LIE Int1:    32.23 (20)     0.52
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.79 (23)     0.63

I2−I3:    24.46 (37)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.25 (28)     1.45
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:20.88 (27)     1.53
I4−I5:    11.81 (42)Int5:  1:32.69 (29)     2.02
I5−Fin:    16.00 (45)Fin:  1:48.69 (36) Avg.: 100.5265.06    2.33

37 45 KULBECK Ole Magnus NOR Int1:    32.86 (47)     1.15
I1−I2:     7.52 (28)

Sp1: 97.95 (10)
Int2:    40.38 (44)     1.22

I2−I3:    24.37 (35)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.75 (41)     1.95
I3−I4:    16.75 (36)Int4:  1:21.50 (39)     2.15
I4−I5:    11.60 (30)Int5:  1:33.10 (37)     2.43
I5−Fin:    15.72 (25)Fin:  1:48.82 (37) Avg.: 100.4068.61    2.46

38 47 GOERGL Stephan AUT Int1:    32.50 (32)     0.79
I1−I2:     7.81 (49)

Sp1: 92.01 (50)
Int2:    40.31 (41)     1.15

I2−I3:    24.84 (48)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:05.15 (47)     2.35
I3−I4:    16.51 (16)Int4:  1:21.66 (44)     2.31
I4−I5:    11.45 (16)Int5:  1:33.11 (38)     2.44
I5−Fin:    15.80 (32)Fin:  1:48.91 (38) Avg.: 100.3271.06    2.55

39 28 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI Int1:    32.72 (42)     1.01
I1−I2:     7.64 (45)

Sp1: 97.13 (21)
Int2:    40.36 (43)     1.20

I2−I3:    24.18 (26)
Sp2: 127.20 (5)

Int3:  1:04.54 (37)     1.74
I3−I4:    17.02 (48)Int4:  1:21.56 (41)     2.21
I4−I5:    11.67 (36)Int5:  1:33.23 (41)     2.56
I5−Fin:    15.84 (34)Fin:  1:49.07 (39) Avg.: 100.1775.41    2.71

40 38 HARI Konrad SUI Int1:    32.68 (38)     0.97
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 95.52 (43)
Int2:    40.28 (39)     1.12

I2−I3:    24.46 (37)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:04.74 (40)     1.94
I3−I4:    16.84 (42)Int4:  1:21.58 (43)     2.23
I4−I5:    11.77 (40)Int5:  1:33.35 (42)     2.68
I5−Fin:    15.74 (27)Fin:  1:49.09 (40) Avg.: 100.1675.95    2.73

41 53 OLSSON Hans SWE Int1:    32.39 (28)     0.68
I1−I2:     7.50 (24)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.89 (27)     0.73

I2−I3:    24.34 (32)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:04.23 (27)     1.43
I3−I4:    17.08 (49)Int4:  1:21.31 (38)     1.96
I4−I5:    11.91 (46)Int5:  1:33.22 (40)     2.55
I5−Fin:    15.92 (41)Fin:  1:49.14 (41) Avg.: 100.1177.31    2.78

42 41 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    32.58 (34)     0.87
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 95.36 (45)
Int2:    40.18 (34)     1.02

I2−I3:    24.48 (39)
Sp2: 122.03 (36)

Int3:  1:04.66 (39)     1.86
I3−I4:    16.84 (42)Int4:  1:21.50 (39)     2.15
I4−I5:    11.98 (48)Int5:  1:33.48 (46)     2.81
I5−Fin:    15.74 (27)Fin:  1:49.22 (42) Avg.: 100.0479.47    2.86

43 50 STANKALLA Stefan GER Int1:    32.80 (44)     1.09
I1−I2:     7.64 (45)

Sp1: 95.84 (38)
Int2:    40.44 (47)     1.28

I2−I3:    24.51 (41)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.95 (45)     2.15
I3−I4:    16.85 (44)Int4:  1:21.80 (46)     2.45
I4−I5:    11.61 (31)Int5:  1:33.41 (44)     2.74
I5−Fin:    15.93 (42)Fin:  1:49.34 (43) Avg.: 99.9382.72    2.98
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 50

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

44 7 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    32.35 (26)     0.64
I1−I2:     7.63 (42)

Sp1: 94.89 (47)
Int2:    39.98 (29)     0.82

I2−I3:    24.54 (43)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.52 (35)     1.72
I3−I4:    16.61 (24)Int4:  1:21.13 (33)     1.78
I4−I5:    12.05 (49)Int5:  1:33.18 (39)     2.51
I5−Fin:    16.19 (49)Fin:  1:49.37 (44) Avg.: 99.9083.53    3.01

45 40 BRANCH Craig AUS Int1:    32.83 (46)     1.12
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 96.00 (37)
Int2:    40.39 (46)     1.23

I2−I3:    24.66 (47)
Sp2: 123.28 (25)

Int3:  1:05.05 (46)     2.25
I3−I4:    16.88 (46)Int4:  1:21.93 (47)     2.58
I4−I5:    11.72 (38)Int5:  1:33.65 (47)     2.98
I5−Fin:    15.75 (29)Fin:  1:49.40 (45) Avg.: 99.8784.34    3.04

46 49 GUFLER Michael ITA Int1:    32.82 (45)     1.11
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 96.32 (34)
Int2:    40.38 (44)     1.22

I2−I3:    24.54 (43)
Sp2: 123.28 (25)

Int3:  1:04.92 (44)     2.12
I3−I4:    16.86 (45)Int4:  1:21.78 (45)     2.43
I4−I5:    11.64 (35)Int5:  1:33.42 (45)     2.75
I5−Fin:    16.08 (47)Fin:  1:49.50 (46) Avg.: 99.7887.03    3.14

47 39 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    32.61 (36)     0.90
I1−I2:     7.64 (45)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    40.25 (37)     1.09

I2−I3:    24.61 (46)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:04.86 (43)     2.06
I3−I4:    16.70 (35)Int4:  1:21.56 (41)     2.21
I4−I5:    11.81 (42)Int5:  1:33.37 (43)     2.70
I5−Fin:    16.28 (50)Fin:  1:49.65 (47) Avg.: 99.6491.06    3.29

48 51 ALBERTSEN Johnny DAN Int1:    33.04 (49)     1.33
I1−I2:     7.89 (50)

Sp1: 95.52 (43)
Int2:    40.93 (49)     1.77

I2−I3:    24.91 (49)
Sp2: 120.40 (48)

Int3:  1:05.84 (48)     3.04
I3−I4:    16.76 (38)Int4:  1:22.60 (48)     3.25
I4−I5:    12.16 (50)Int5:  1:34.76 (48)     4.09
I5−Fin:    15.96 (43)Fin:  1:50.72 (48) Avg.: 98.68119.51    4.36

49 43 DE TESSIERES Gauthier FRA Int1:    32.93 (48)     1.22
I1−I2:     7.74 (48)

Sp1: 93.50 (49)
Int2:    40.67 (48)     1.51

I2−I3:    25.22 (50)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:05.89 (49)     3.09
I3−I4:    17.12 (50)Int4:  1:23.01 (49)     3.66
I4−I5:    11.95 (47)Int5:  1:34.96 (49)     4.29
I5−Fin:    16.09 (48)Fin:  1:51.05 (49) Avg.: 98.39128.18    4.69

50 10 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    37.30 (50)     5.59
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.13 (21)
Int2:    44.77 (50)     5.61

I2−I3:    24.06 (15)
Sp2: 124.13 (21)

Int3:  1:08.83 (50)     6.03
I3−I4:    16.29 (6)Int4:  1:25.12 (50)     5.77
I4−I5:    11.37 (6)Int5:  1:36.49 (50)     5.82
I5−Fin:    15.50 (8)Fin:  1:51.99 (50) Avg.: 97.56152.58    5.63

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    32.20 (18)     0.49
I1−I2:     7.55 (29)

Sp1: 97.46 (17)
Int2:    39.75 (21)     0.59

I2−I3:    24.13 (21)
Sp2: 122.03 (36)

Int3:  1:03.88 (22)     1.08
I3−I4:    16.56 (19)Int4:  1:20.44 (23)     1.09
I4−I5:    11.63 (33)Int5:  1:32.07 (24)     1.40
I5−Fin:    15.87 (38)Fin:  1:47.94 (26) Avg.: 101.2244.43    1.58

2 ECKERT Florian GER Int1:    32.06 (12)     0.35
I1−I2:     7.42 (8)

Sp1: 97.62 (15)
Int2:    39.48 (13)     0.32

I2−I3:    24.16 (23)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:03.64 (14)     0.84
I3−I4:    16.40 (13)Int4:  1:20.04 (14)     0.69
I4−I5:    11.43 (12)Int5:  1:31.47 (12)     0.80
I5−Fin:    15.77 (30)Fin:  1:47.24 (16) Avg.: 101.8824.90    0.88

3 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    32.33 (24)     0.62
I1−I2:     7.40 (6)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.73 (19)     0.57

I2−I3:    24.05 (14)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:03.78 (17)     0.98
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:20.41 (21)     1.06
I4−I5:    11.54 (26)Int5:  1:31.95 (20)     1.28
I5−Fin:    15.96 (43)Fin:  1:47.91 (25) Avg.: 101.2543.59    1.55

4 JAERBYN Patrik SWE Int1:    32.07 (13)     0.36
I1−I2:     7.30 (1)

Sp1: 98.79 (5)
Int2:    39.37 (9)     0.21

I2−I3:    23.80 (3)
Sp2: 120.00 (50)

Int3:  1:03.17 (3)     0.37
I3−I4:    16.64 (30)Int4:  1:19.81 (9)     0.46
I4−I5:    11.40 (10)Int5:  1:31.21 (7)     0.54
I5−Fin:    15.91 (40)Fin:  1:47.12 (12) Avg.: 102.0021.53    0.76

5 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    32.10 (15)     0.39
I1−I2:     7.37 (4)

Sp1: 98.96 (4)
Int2:    39.47 (12)     0.31

I2−I3:    24.03 (12)
Sp2: 127.20 (5)

Int3:  1:03.50 (11)     0.70
I3−I4:    16.29 (6)Int4:  1:19.79 (8)     0.44
I4−I5:    11.63 (33)Int5:  1:31.42 (10)     0.75
I5−Fin:    15.54 (13)Fin:  1:46.96 (9) Avg.: 102.1517.03    0.60

6 FRIEDMAN Bryon USA Int1:    32.29 (22)     0.58
I1−I2:     7.42 (8)

Sp1: 99.13 (2)
Int2:    39.71 (18)     0.55

I2−I3:    23.87 (5)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:03.58 (13)     0.78
I3−I4:    16.26 (5)Int4:  1:19.84 (10)     0.49
I4−I5:    11.58 (29)Int5:  1:31.42 (10)     0.75
I5−Fin:    15.62 (18)Fin:  1:47.04 (11) Avg.: 102.0719.28    0.68

7 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    32.35 (26)     0.64
I1−I2:     7.63 (42)

Sp1: 94.89 (47)
Int2:    39.98 (29)     0.82

I2−I3:    24.54 (43)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.52 (35)     1.72
I3−I4:    16.61 (24)Int4:  1:21.13 (33)     1.78
I4−I5:    12.05 (49)Int5:  1:33.18 (39)     2.51
I5−Fin:    16.19 (49)Fin:  1:49.37 (44) Avg.: 99.9083.53    3.01
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    31.90 (6)     0.19
I1−I2:     7.44 (12)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    39.34 (7)     0.18

I2−I3:    23.98 (9)
Sp2: 125.87 (10)

Int3:  1:03.32 (8)     0.52
I3−I4:    16.44 (15)Int4:  1:19.76 (7)     0.41
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:31.26 (8)     0.59
I5−Fin:    15.39 (1)Fin:  1:46.65 (7) Avg.: 102.458.25    0.29

9 GRUGGER Johann AUT Int1:    31.75 (2)     0.04
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.29 (18)
Int2:    39.22 (3)     0.06

I2−I3:    23.99 (10)
Sp2: 123.71 (23)

Int3:  1:03.21 (6)     0.41
I3−I4:    16.17 (1)Int4:  1:19.38 (2)     0.03
I4−I5:    11.31 (2)Int5:  1:30.69 (2)     0.02
I5−Fin:    15.67 (19)Fin:  1:46.36 (1) Avg.: 102.730.00    0.00

10 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    37.30 (50)     5.59
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.13 (21)
Int2:    44.77 (50)     5.61

I2−I3:    24.06 (15)
Sp2: 124.13 (21)

Int3:  1:08.83 (50)     6.03
I3−I4:    16.29 (6)Int4:  1:25.12 (50)     5.77
I4−I5:    11.37 (6)Int5:  1:36.49 (50)     5.82
I5−Fin:    15.50 (8)Fin:  1:51.99 (50) Avg.: 97.56152.58    5.63

11 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    31.88 (5)     0.17
I1−I2:     7.36 (3)

Sp1: 99.31 (1)
Int2:    39.24 (5)     0.08

I2−I3:    23.78 (2)
Sp2: 126.76 (7)

Int3:  1:03.02 (2)     0.22
I3−I4:    16.33 (10)Int4:  1:19.35 (1)     0.00
I4−I5:    11.55 (28)Int5:  1:30.90 (4)     0.23
I5−Fin:    15.59 (16)Fin:  1:46.49 (2) Avg.: 102.603.71    0.13

12 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT Int1:    31.98 (10)     0.27
I1−I2:     7.34 (2)

Sp1: 99.13 (2)
Int2:    39.32 (6)     0.16

I2−I3:    23.85 (4)
Sp2: 126.31 (8)

Int3:  1:03.17 (3)     0.37
I3−I4:    16.31 (8)Int4:  1:19.48 (4)     0.13
I4−I5:    11.32 (4)Int5:  1:30.80 (3)     0.13
I5−Fin:    15.71 (23)Fin:  1:46.51 (3) Avg.: 102.584.27    0.15

13 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    32.02 (11)     0.31
I1−I2:     7.50 (24)

Sp1: 96.64 (30)
Int2:    39.52 (14)     0.36

I2−I3:    24.20 (28)
Sp2: 128.57 (1)

Int3:  1:03.72 (15)     0.92
I3−I4:    16.31 (8)Int4:  1:20.03 (12)     0.68
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:31.53 (15)     0.86
I5−Fin:    15.48 (6)Fin:  1:47.01 (10) Avg.: 102.1018.44    0.65

14 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    32.30 (23)     0.59
I1−I2:     7.48 (20)

Sp1: 97.62 (15)
Int2:    39.78 (22)     0.62

I2−I3:    23.99 (10)
Sp2: 125.87 (10)

Int3:  1:03.77 (16)     0.97
I3−I4:    16.65 (33)Int4:  1:20.42 (22)     1.07
I4−I5:    11.54 (26)Int5:  1:31.96 (21)     1.29
I5−Fin:    15.85 (36)Fin:  1:47.81 (22) Avg.: 101.3440.82    1.45

15 KNAUSS Hans AUT Int1:    31.97 (9)     0.26
I1−I2:     7.45 (13)

Sp1: 96.96 (24)
Int2:    39.42 (11)     0.26

I2−I3:    24.10 (19)
Sp2: 125.87 (10)

Int3:  1:03.52 (12)     0.72
I3−I4:    16.57 (22)Int4:  1:20.09 (16)     0.74
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:31.59 (17)     0.92
I5−Fin:    15.56 (15)Fin:  1:47.15 (13) Avg.: 101.9722.38    0.79

16 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    32.59 (35)     0.88
I1−I2:     7.59 (35)

Sp1: 96.64 (30)
Int2:    40.18 (34)     1.02

I2−I3:    24.25 (29)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:04.43 (33)     1.63
I3−I4:    16.77 (40)Int4:  1:21.20 (34)     1.85
I4−I5:    11.52 (23)Int5:  1:32.72 (31)     2.05
I5−Fin:    15.83 (33)Fin:  1:48.55 (33) Avg.: 100.6561.23    2.19
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    32.22 (19)     0.51
I1−I2:     7.51 (27)

Sp1: 96.48 (33)
Int2:    39.73 (19)     0.57

I2−I3:    24.08 (17)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.81 (21)     1.01
I3−I4:    16.23 (3)Int4:  1:20.04 (14)     0.69
I4−I5:    11.53 (25)Int5:  1:31.57 (16)     0.90
I5−Fin:    15.60 (17)Fin:  1:47.17 (14) Avg.: 101.9522.94    0.81

18 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    31.80 (4)     0.09
I1−I2:     7.38 (5)

Sp1: 98.12 (7)
Int2:    39.18 (2)     0.02

I2−I3:    23.62 (1)
Sp2: 123.71 (23)

Int3:  1:02.80 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    16.94 (47)Int4:  1:19.74 (6)     0.39
I4−I5:    11.40 (10)Int5:  1:31.14 (6)     0.47
I5−Fin:    15.49 (7)Fin:  1:46.63 (6) Avg.: 102.477.68    0.27

19 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    31.71 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:     7.45 (13)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.16 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    24.07 (16)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.23 (7)     0.43
I3−I4:    16.22 (2)Int4:  1:19.45 (3)     0.10
I4−I5:    11.22 (1)Int5:  1:30.67 (1)     0.00
I5−Fin:    15.84 (34)Fin:  1:46.51 (3) Avg.: 102.584.27    0.15

20 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    31.92 (7)     0.21
I1−I2:     7.42 (8)

Sp1: 98.79 (5)
Int2:    39.34 (7)     0.18

I2−I3:    24.03 (12)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:03.37 (9)     0.57
I3−I4:    16.64 (30)Int4:  1:20.01 (11)     0.66
I4−I5:    11.33 (5)Int5:  1:31.34 (9)     0.67
I5−Fin:    15.47 (5)Fin:  1:46.81 (8) Avg.: 102.2912.79    0.45

21 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    32.07 (13)     0.36
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.13 (21)
Int2:    39.54 (15)     0.38

I2−I3:    24.25 (29)
Sp2: 121.62 (38)

Int3:  1:03.79 (19)     0.99
I3−I4:    16.33 (10)Int4:  1:20.12 (17)     0.77
I4−I5:    11.38 (7)Int5:  1:31.50 (13)     0.83
I5−Fin:    15.70 (22)Fin:  1:47.20 (15) Avg.: 101.9223.78    0.84

22 TRINKL Hannes AUT Int1:    32.24 (21)     0.53
I1−I2:     7.63 (42)

Sp1: 95.36 (45)
Int2:    39.87 (25)     0.71

I2−I3:    24.34 (32)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:04.21 (26)     1.41
I3−I4:    16.56 (19)Int4:  1:20.77 (25)     1.42
I4−I5:    11.50 (18)Int5:  1:32.27 (26)     1.60
I5−Fin:    15.54 (13)Fin:  1:47.81 (22) Avg.: 101.3440.82    1.45

23 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    32.40 (29)     0.69
I1−I2:     7.63 (42)

Sp1: 94.73 (48)
Int2:    40.03 (30)     0.87

I2−I3:    24.50 (40)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:04.53 (36)     1.73
I3−I4:    16.77 (40)Int4:  1:21.30 (37)     1.95
I4−I5:    11.62 (32)Int5:  1:32.92 (36)     2.25
I5−Fin:    15.73 (26)Fin:  1:48.65 (35) Avg.: 100.5663.97    2.29

24 FATTORI Alessandro ITA Int1:    32.37 (27)     0.66
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 96.32 (34)
Int2:    39.97 (28)     0.81

I2−I3:    24.30 (31)
Sp2: 121.21 (39)

Int3:  1:04.27 (29)     1.47
I3−I4:    16.64 (30)Int4:  1:20.91 (28)     1.56
I4−I5:    11.52 (23)Int5:  1:32.43 (27)     1.76
I5−Fin:    15.88 (39)Fin:  1:48.31 (29) Avg.: 100.8854.64    1.95

25 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    32.40 (29)     0.69
I1−I2:     7.48 (20)

Sp1: 97.29 (18)
Int2:    39.88 (26)     0.72

I2−I3:    23.90 (7)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.78 (17)     0.98
I3−I4:    16.56 (19)Int4:  1:20.34 (20)     0.99
I4−I5:    11.31 (2)Int5:  1:31.65 (18)     0.98
I5−Fin:    15.69 (21)Fin:  1:47.34 (17) Avg.: 101.7927.71    0.98
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

26 ACCOLA Paul SUI Int1:    32.14 (16)     0.43
I1−I2:     7.48 (20)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    39.62 (16)     0.46

I2−I3:    24.45 (36)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.07 (24)     1.27
I3−I4:    16.75 (36)Int4:  1:20.82 (26)     1.47
I4−I5:    11.39 (8)Int5:  1:32.21 (25)     1.54
I5−Fin:    15.68 (20)Fin:  1:47.89 (24) Avg.: 101.2743.04    1.53

27 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    31.76 (3)     0.05
I1−I2:     7.47 (16)

Sp1: 97.29 (18)
Int2:    39.23 (4)     0.07

I2−I3:    23.95 (8)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:03.18 (5)     0.38
I3−I4:    16.38 (12)Int4:  1:19.56 (5)     0.21
I4−I5:    11.43 (12)Int5:  1:30.99 (5)     0.32
I5−Fin:    15.52 (12)Fin:  1:46.51 (3) Avg.: 102.584.27    0.15

28 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI Int1:    32.72 (42)     1.01
I1−I2:     7.64 (45)

Sp1: 97.13 (21)
Int2:    40.36 (43)     1.20

I2−I3:    24.18 (26)
Sp2: 127.20 (5)

Int3:  1:04.54 (37)     1.74
I3−I4:    17.02 (48)Int4:  1:21.56 (41)     2.21
I4−I5:    11.67 (36)Int5:  1:33.23 (41)     2.56
I5−Fin:    15.84 (34)Fin:  1:49.07 (39) Avg.: 100.1775.41    2.71

29 BUECHEL Marco LIE Int1:    32.23 (20)     0.52
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.79 (23)     0.63

I2−I3:    24.46 (37)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.25 (28)     1.45
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:20.88 (27)     1.53
I4−I5:    11.81 (42)Int5:  1:32.69 (29)     2.02
I5−Fin:    16.00 (45)Fin:  1:48.69 (36) Avg.: 100.5265.06    2.33

30 GRUBER Christoph AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:Int4:
I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

31 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    31.96 (8)     0.25
I1−I2:     7.41 (7)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.37 (9)     0.21

I2−I3:    24.08 (17)
Sp2: 121.21 (39)

Int3:  1:03.45 (10)     0.65
I3−I4:    16.58 (23)Int4:  1:20.03 (12)     0.68
I4−I5:    11.49 (17)Int5:  1:31.52 (14)     0.85
I5−Fin:    16.04 (46)Fin:  1:47.56 (21) Avg.: 101.5833.86    1.20

32 BOTTOLLIER−LASQUIN Marc FRA Int1:    32.34 (25)     0.63
I1−I2:     7.45 (13)

Sp1: 96.64 (30)
Int2:    39.79 (23)     0.63

I2−I3:    24.17 (25)
Sp2: 127.65 (2)

Int3:  1:03.96 (23)     1.16
I3−I4:    16.65 (33)Int4:  1:20.61 (24)     1.26
I4−I5:    11.39 (8)Int5:  1:32.00 (22)     1.33
I5−Fin:    15.40 (2)Fin:  1:47.40 (18) Avg.: 101.7329.39    1.04

33 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA Int1:    32.44 (31)     0.73
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    40.04 (31)     0.88

I2−I3:    24.54 (43)
Sp2: 120.40 (48)

Int3:  1:04.58 (38)     1.78
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:21.21 (35)     1.86
I4−I5:    11.51 (22)Int5:  1:32.72 (31)     2.05
I5−Fin:    15.85 (36)Fin:  1:48.57 (34) Avg.: 100.6461.78    2.21

34 PERREN Saemi SUI Int1:    32.61 (36)     0.90
I1−I2:     7.43 (11)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    40.04 (31)     0.88

I2−I3:    24.34 (32)
Sp2: 124.13 (21)

Int3:  1:04.38 (31)     1.58
I3−I4:    16.62 (25)Int4:  1:21.00 (30)     1.65
I4−I5:    11.82 (45)Int5:  1:32.82 (33)     2.15
I5−Fin:    15.44 (4)Fin:  1:48.26 (28) Avg.: 100.9253.27    1.90
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

35 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:Int4:
I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

36 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    32.71 (40)     1.00
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    40.27 (38)     1.11

I2−I3:    24.13 (21)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:04.40 (32)     1.60
I3−I4:    16.63 (26)Int4:  1:21.03 (31)     1.68
I4−I5:    11.79 (41)Int5:  1:32.82 (33)     2.15
I5−Fin:    15.51 (11)Fin:  1:48.33 (30) Avg.: 100.8655.19    1.97

37 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    32.18 (17)     0.47
I1−I2:     7.50 (24)

Sp1: 97.79 (11)
Int2:    39.68 (17)     0.52

I2−I3:    24.12 (20)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:03.80 (20)     1.00
I3−I4:    16.53 (17)Int4:  1:20.33 (19)     0.98
I4−I5:    11.43 (12)Int5:  1:31.76 (19)     1.09
I5−Fin:    15.71 (23)Fin:  1:47.47 (20) Avg.: 101.6731.35    1.11

38 HARI Konrad SUI Int1:    32.68 (38)     0.97
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 95.52 (43)
Int2:    40.28 (39)     1.12

I2−I3:    24.46 (37)
Sp2: 124.56 (17)

Int3:  1:04.74 (40)     1.94
I3−I4:    16.84 (42)Int4:  1:21.58 (43)     2.23
I4−I5:    11.77 (40)Int5:  1:33.35 (42)     2.68
I5−Fin:    15.74 (27)Fin:  1:49.09 (40) Avg.: 100.1675.95    2.73

39 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    32.61 (36)     0.90
I1−I2:     7.64 (45)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    40.25 (37)     1.09

I2−I3:    24.61 (46)
Sp2: 122.44 (32)

Int3:  1:04.86 (43)     2.06
I3−I4:    16.70 (35)Int4:  1:21.56 (41)     2.21
I4−I5:    11.81 (42)Int5:  1:33.37 (43)     2.70
I5−Fin:    16.28 (50)Fin:  1:49.65 (47) Avg.: 99.6491.06    3.29

40 BRANCH Craig AUS Int1:    32.83 (46)     1.12
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 96.00 (37)
Int2:    40.39 (46)     1.23

I2−I3:    24.66 (47)
Sp2: 123.28 (25)

Int3:  1:05.05 (46)     2.25
I3−I4:    16.88 (46)Int4:  1:21.93 (47)     2.58
I4−I5:    11.72 (38)Int5:  1:33.65 (47)     2.98
I5−Fin:    15.75 (29)Fin:  1:49.40 (45) Avg.: 99.8784.34    3.04

41 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    32.58 (34)     0.87
I1−I2:     7.60 (37)

Sp1: 95.36 (45)
Int2:    40.18 (34)     1.02

I2−I3:    24.48 (39)
Sp2: 122.03 (36)

Int3:  1:04.66 (39)     1.86
I3−I4:    16.84 (42)Int4:  1:21.50 (39)     2.15
I4−I5:    11.98 (48)Int5:  1:33.48 (46)     2.81
I5−Fin:    15.74 (27)Fin:  1:49.22 (42) Avg.: 100.0479.47    2.86

42 POISSON David FRA Int1:    32.71 (40)     1.00
I1−I2:     7.58 (34)

Sp1: 98.12 (7)
Int2:    40.29 (40)     1.13

I2−I3:    24.16 (23)
Sp2: 127.65 (2)

Int3:  1:04.45 (34)     1.65
I3−I4:    16.53 (17)Int4:  1:20.98 (29)     1.63
I4−I5:    11.67 (36)Int5:  1:32.65 (28)     1.98
I5−Fin:    15.50 (8)Fin:  1:48.15 (27) Avg.: 101.0350.23    1.79

43 DE TESSIERES Gauthier FRA Int1:    32.93 (48)     1.22
I1−I2:     7.74 (48)

Sp1: 93.50 (49)
Int2:    40.67 (48)     1.51

I2−I3:    25.22 (50)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:05.89 (49)     3.09
I3−I4:    17.12 (50)Int4:  1:23.01 (49)     3.66
I4−I5:    11.95 (47)Int5:  1:34.96 (49)     4.29
I5−Fin:    16.09 (48)Fin:  1:51.05 (49) Avg.: 98.39128.18    4.69
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

44 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:Int4:
I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

45 KULBECK Ole Magnus NOR Int1:    32.86 (47)     1.15
I1−I2:     7.52 (28)

Sp1: 97.95 (10)
Int2:    40.38 (44)     1.22

I2−I3:    24.37 (35)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.75 (41)     1.95
I3−I4:    16.75 (36)Int4:  1:21.50 (39)     2.15
I4−I5:    11.60 (30)Int5:  1:33.10 (37)     2.43
I5−Fin:    15.72 (25)Fin:  1:48.82 (37) Avg.: 100.4068.61    2.46

46 PITTIN Alexandre FRA Int1:    32.73 (43)     1.02
I1−I2:     7.61 (41)

Sp1: 95.68 (39)
Int2:    40.34 (42)     1.18

I2−I3:    24.51 (41)
Sp2: 122.86 (27)

Int3:  1:04.85 (42)     2.05
I3−I4:    16.40 (13)Int4:  1:21.25 (36)     1.90
I4−I5:    11.44 (15)Int5:  1:32.69 (29)     2.02
I5−Fin:    15.78 (31)Fin:  1:48.47 (32) Avg.: 100.7359.04    2.11

47 GOERGL Stephan AUT Int1:    32.50 (32)     0.79
I1−I2:     7.81 (49)

Sp1: 92.01 (50)
Int2:    40.31 (41)     1.15

I2−I3:    24.84 (48)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:05.15 (47)     2.35
I3−I4:    16.51 (16)Int4:  1:21.66 (44)     2.31
I4−I5:    11.45 (16)Int5:  1:33.11 (38)     2.44
I5−Fin:    15.80 (32)Fin:  1:48.91 (38) Avg.: 100.3271.06    2.55

48 LAVOIE Vincent CAN Int1:    32.69 (39)     0.98
I1−I2:     7.49 (23)

Sp1: 98.12 (7)
Int2:    40.18 (34)     1.02

I2−I3:    23.89 (6)
Sp2: 127.65 (2)

Int3:  1:04.07 (24)     1.27
I3−I4:    16.24 (4)Int4:  1:20.31 (18)     0.96
I4−I5:    11.73 (39)Int5:  1:32.04 (23)     1.37
I5−Fin:    15.40 (2)Fin:  1:47.44 (19) Avg.: 101.6930.51    1.08

49 GUFLER Michael ITA Int1:    32.82 (45)     1.11
I1−I2:     7.56 (30)

Sp1: 96.32 (34)
Int2:    40.38 (44)     1.22

I2−I3:    24.54 (43)
Sp2: 123.28 (25)

Int3:  1:04.92 (44)     2.12
I3−I4:    16.86 (45)Int4:  1:21.78 (45)     2.43
I4−I5:    11.64 (35)Int5:  1:33.42 (45)     2.75
I5−Fin:    16.08 (47)Fin:  1:49.50 (46) Avg.: 99.7887.03    3.14

50 STANKALLA Stefan GER Int1:    32.80 (44)     1.09
I1−I2:     7.64 (45)

Sp1: 95.84 (38)
Int2:    40.44 (47)     1.28

I2−I3:    24.51 (41)
Sp2: 120.80 (41)

Int3:  1:04.95 (45)     2.15
I3−I4:    16.85 (44)Int4:  1:21.80 (46)     2.45
I4−I5:    11.61 (31)Int5:  1:33.41 (44)     2.74
I5−Fin:    15.93 (42)Fin:  1:49.34 (43) Avg.: 99.9382.72    2.98

51 ALBERTSEN Johnny DAN Int1:    33.04 (49)     1.33
I1−I2:     7.89 (50)

Sp1: 95.52 (43)
Int2:    40.93 (49)     1.77

I2−I3:    24.91 (49)
Sp2: 120.40 (48)

Int3:  1:05.84 (48)     3.04
I3−I4:    16.76 (38)Int4:  1:22.60 (48)     3.25
I4−I5:    12.16 (50)Int5:  1:34.76 (48)     4.09
I5−Fin:    15.96 (43)Fin:  1:50.72 (48) Avg.: 98.68119.51    4.36

52 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    32.50 (32)     0.79
I1−I2:     7.59 (35)

Sp1: 96.16 (36)
Int2:    40.09 (33)     0.93

I2−I3:    24.19 (27)
Sp2: 126.31 (8)

Int3:  1:04.28 (30)     1.48
I3−I4:    16.76 (38)Int4:  1:21.04 (32)     1.69
I4−I5:    11.81 (42)Int5:  1:32.85 (35)     2.18
I5−Fin:    15.50 (8)Fin:  1:48.35 (31) Avg.: 100.8455.74    1.99
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
11th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 53

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

53 OLSSON Hans SWE Int1:    32.39 (28)     0.68
I1−I2:     7.50 (24)

Sp1: 96.80 (25)
Int2:    39.89 (27)     0.73

I2−I3:    24.34 (32)
Sp2: 125.43 (13)

Int3:  1:04.23 (27)     1.43
I3−I4:    17.08 (49)Int4:  1:21.31 (38)     1.96
I4−I5:    11.91 (46)Int5:  1:33.22 (40)     2.55
I5−Fin:    15.92 (41)Fin:  1:49.14 (41) Avg.: 100.1177.31    2.78

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int3: Intermediate 3 DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Int1: Intermediate 1
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